Weekly Funds Report - FY 2010

As of September 30, 2010

Direct OL - Reg.

Direct OL — SDA

Direct OL - Beg. Farmer

Direct OL - Beg. Farmer — SDA

Guar. OL - Reg.

Guar. OL - SDA

Guar. OL - Beg. Farmer

Guar. OL - Beg. Farmer — SDA

Guar. OL — Reg. Int. Asst.

Guar. OL — Int. Asst. — SDA

Guar. OL - Beg. Farmer Int. Asst.

Guar. OL - Beg. Farmer — Int. Asst. SDA

Direct FO - Reg.

Direct FO — SDA - Ethnic

Direct FO - SDA — Gender

Direct FO - Beg. Farmer - Down Pymt/Part
Direct FO - Beg. Farmer - Down Pymt Ethnic
Direct FO - Beg. Farmer - Down Pymt Gender
Direct FO - Beg. Farmer

Direct FO - Beg. Farmer - SDA - Ethnic
Direct FO - Beg. Farmer - SDA — Gender

CL

Guar. FO - Reg.

Guar. FO — SDA - Ethnic

Guar. FO - SDA - Gender

Guar. FO - Beg. Farmer — Reg.

Guar. FO - Beg. Farmer — SDA - Ethnic
Guar. FO - Beg. Farmer - SDA — Gender

EM

$ Funds

Obligated

10,156,213
1,000,210
11,245,950
791,400

24,277,948
1,842,430
6,441,165

340,000
4,254,463
0
1,002,320
0

6,578,390
28,000
394,320
8,387,775
365,530
385,250
6,183,880
92,500
801,500

104,890

55,289,999
4,380,004
2,545,958

13,939,462

546,745
143,000

135,000

$ Funds
Remaining

818,300
108,000
1,047,410
300,000

Program Funds
Received From
National Office

Program Funds
Received from
National Office

N/A

$

Obligations
Pending
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